VI) the number of such Securities of the Company acquired or disposed of within two (2) trading 
days of such transaction if the value of the Securities of the Company traded, whether in one 
transaction or a series of transactions over any calendar quarter, aggregates to a traded value in 
excess of Rs.15,00,000/- (Rupees Fifteen lakh) or such other value as may be specified; 

 The Company shall within a period of two (2) working days from the date of receipt of such 
disclosures, inform the Stock Exchanges particulars of such trading 

Annual Disclosures 

 Every Designated Person shall disclose (in the format set out in Annexure-VII) names and